) | - . Non Promoter :
Sr.No Particulars | Promoter & Promoter Group | Public ' Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? 'No No - No
et o W —— T I e—— | ,_I BT
2 - Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? ' No No | No
SHNI—— S : — o s SR sommseeretme———— s ————
3 - Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No No § No
4 - Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | Yes No No
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? " No 'No “No
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights? No | No No
7 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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MSTC Limited

(A Govr of Indiz Enterprise)
Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended 31* December, 2021

Comp-any Name MSTC L11111_te_d .

NSE Symbol MSTCLTD -
Industry v o

Ason 31-December-2021
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MSTC Limited

{A Gove of India Entergrise}

! | | ' Shareholdin
: ‘ | Lasa%of Shareholding , asa %
— - Ne, of fully © Total - total no. of + assuming full conversion Nuﬂ?b?; h(;fres
Cat Category of Fiarebicl ' paid up : nos. ' shares Number of Voting Rights held in | of convertible securities | Number of Locked in ﬁgl dt?;
“807Y " shareholder | ders 5 equity shares  (calculated as | each class of securities - { as a percentage of - shares Sematerializad
i “sharesheld  held - per SCRR, diluted share capital) As o
! i 1957) Asa % a % of (A+B+C2) "
| | of (A+B+(C2)
. - - ; o IR Lozl G i i .
; o -
h (] L L) (IV3+ (Vi % (i) {1X} 1= (VDX {(Xiy (XIV)
| i vy g'
: .i : Total as 5 Asa%of
; ? | Noof Voting Rights | 2 % of No total Shares
{ | ] (A+B+C’  held
| | ClassX | Total (@) ' (b)
Promoter & i ' 3 J :
A Promoter 6 45580800 | 45580800 64.75 45580800 45580800 64.75 64.75 14080000 30.89 45580800
Group ! | . :
B Public 61,387 24819200 24819200 35.25 | 24819200 24819200  35.25 35.25 . 0 2,45,61,850
C Promoter- 0. 0 0 - 0 0 0 - = 0 0
Non Public | | - | i
€1 underlying 0 0 0 . 0 0 0 1 : 0 0
| DRs i iw i
' Shares held |
c2 - by Employee 0 0 0
 Trusts i |
 Total 61,393 70400000 70400000
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MSTC Limited

u‘-\ Gove Gf m:lu. Enterprise)

Table II Statement showmg shareholdmg pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
% | Sharehelding, |
_ ! | — |asa¥ :
{ . f Zlgo:?%h:;dmg | assuming full
Category and : Ho. of fully 1 A, of EEE::;:EE?;{ =
! Nos. of | paid up : Total nos. | shares | Number of Voting Rights heldin il - ;
Category f I of - shareholders equity shares | shares held | (calculated  each class of securities g Securities (as | Number of Lacked in shares
shareholder | | apercentage
* held ! as p;:r SCRR, | of diluted
| | 1957) As & § ; |
| | '5 of? A’*chcz'f | share capital)
| { ;E ! [ Asa%of
f ' | (A+B+C2) :
! [VZI] - | |
() (i {v) V)V (Vi) LX) = (V) ()
| v
| : LT ' Total as a -: 4
| | L LN | As a % of total
i No of Voting Rights % of - | No
| ¢ A+B+C) i ; Shares held
i i e 3
o PO, N S . , i i ;
| CLass X : Total | ! {a) (B}
1 ' Indian 0 0 o o_ o, o 0 ' 0 '
Central | ; | | | 1
a i 6 43580800 45580800 64.75 45580800 | 45580800  64.75 6475 14080000 | 30.89
i Govemment(s} i
i 1| 45580000 45580000 64.74 45580000 45580000  64.74 6474 14080000 30.89
 SURINDER | | | e. |
KUMAR GUPTA | ; : i
- NOMINEE 1] 160 160 0 160 160 0 0 0
- PRESIDENT OF i { |
- INDIA : |
' BHANU KUMAR P I S o e S ‘Eie
NOMINEE 1| 160 160 0 160 | 160 0 0 0

Number of :
equity shares |
held in '
dematerialize

i d form

(XIV}

45580800

45580000

160




MSTC Limited

(A Lm of india Entemnsej

PRESIDENT OF :- ‘ -" T
. | | ! | | |

INDIA

SUBRATA |
| SARKAR f‘ = | _ r | :
- NOMINEE 1} 160 160 0 160 160 0 0 0 0 160
 PRESIDENT OF | f ; -

INDIA _. z_

oSNNS —— e e

i _ SRS SEV— S—. MR ST
- AWADHESH | |
- KUMAR | ; .
PRESIDENT OF : ' '
INDIA |
AJAY KUMAR | : : : _ _
PRESIDENT OF 3 160 | 160 | 0 160 160 0 0 0 0 160
INDIA _ I % | !
Individuals/Hi | | : ; . _ _ ] .
b ndu undivided | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0
Fa'mly ' ! i i ;
Financial ' i | | - i
c Institutions/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Banks i i i 1
i e Ee - - S St g |
d ny 0 0 0 0 | =
{soeafyh - | i . |
S i s ——— el WWW___,;_ ESS—————— ! R RPTREE, (e— wi_.__._ == ___::,.._,__ i __..?__. T i—— N AP |

- i | -
ﬁﬁ:}htal l 6 45580800 45580800 % 64.75 'i 45580800 45580800 64.75 64.75 14080000 ! 30.89 45580800

S PR SE— e NN S ——— 4 e VI— ___-%- SETETE —_— .‘_.\__a,_,__,_,_.___.,_,,\,_. - TGN :. e e S e . " TET TR, T

i
|
!
I
R |
i

0 0 160

. TR N B e S —

B ——

2 Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

[E—— | S APPSR | U [TeeSSER . GRSl DU, NS S
Individuals ' i i
(Non-Resident | | :

a Individuals/ 0 0 0 0 0. 0 o 0 0. 0 0
Foreign | : 2 ; j
Individuals)
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MSTC Limited

(A Gove of India Enterprise)

b ' Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

e S S (s SN | i

c Institutions 0 0 o N 0 0! 0 0 0 0 0.
'Foreign . g o o : :
d Portfolio ! 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 { 0 0 0 0
~ Investor i { | ! ! i

- Any Other ! ! I ' |
i s H { 0 |

e (specify) ; < T .0 J | 0 0 0 | 0 0 % ] 0 | |

Sub-Total . : - 's | = |

j 0 0. 0 0 0 04 0 ! 0

i AR) | . | , 9 - i D- N :

' Total ? % |

- Shareholding | | ! 4

- of Promoter fZ ;
and Promoter 6 45580800 ! 45580800 64.75 . 45580800 45580800 64.75 _ 64.75 14080000 ;.
Group (A)= ' i | | :

C(AMHA)2) |

LT NN S S | | - i i




Category and name

of shareholder

i

Institutions
Mutual Funds/

Venture Capital
Funds

Alternate
Investment Funds

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

Foreign Portfolio
Investors

Financial
Institutions/ Banks

N fable Il - Statement -sh

patt

owing shareholdiri_g.

- Nos. of sharelolders

{ I H|THTT ] TTFE)

STC Limited

{A Govi. of India Enterprise)

Number of Yoting Rights held in each
class of securities

(%)

No of Voting Rights

Class X Total

2,07,934

ern of the Pﬁﬁ\lwigﬁﬁﬁareholder

Shareholding ,

securities ( as
dematerialized

share capital)




il

Insurance
Companies
LIFE INSURANCE
CORPORATION OF
INDIA

THE NEW INDIA
ASSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED

Provident Funds/
Pension Funds

Any Other (specify)
Sub-Total (B)(1)

Central
Government/ State
Government(s)/
President of India

Sub-Total (B)(2)
Non-institutions
Individuals -

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

, 1573858
1 793123
1 780735
0 0
0 0
14 1781792
0 0
0 0
0 0

58636 16657098

58557 12819289

79 3837809

15,73,858

7,93,123

7,80,735

0

17,81,792

1,66,57,098

1,28,19,289

38,37.809

wﬁ@%ﬁ?‘g
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MSTC Limited

{A Gove of mma E“iterﬁnse}

2.24

1.1

23.66

18.21

5.45

15,73,858

793,123

7,80,735

0

0

17,81,792

1,66,57,098

1,28,19,289

38,37,809

15,73,858

7,93,123

7,80,735

0

0

17, 81 7192

1,66,57,098

1,28,19,289

38,37,809

2.24

2.53

23.66

18.21

5.45

2.24

2.53

 23.66

18.21

5.45

15,73,858

7,93,123

7,80,735

0
17,81,792

0
0
1,64,47,223

1,27,51,814

36,95,409
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MSTC Limited

{A Govi of India Enterprise)

et 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Employee Trusts 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
?fgg?:;gg:} 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(balancing figure)

Thayomer eat) | 237, easoia] " 63,80,310 906 63,80,310  63,80,310  9.06 9.06 63,32,835
Bodies Corporate 407 4405815  44,05,815 6.26  44,05815 4405815  6.26 6.26 43,62,340
e : i s iy i -
COMMOTRADE 11000000  10,00,000 142 10,00,000  10,00,000  1.42 1.42 10,00,000
PRIVATE LIMITED
Clearing Members 8 112733 1,12,733 0.6  1,12,733  1,12,733  0.16 0.16 1,12,733
Employecs T 8 s tres) 003 1755 17655 0.03 0.03 17655
- o sy BT7I60 877,160 P 877,160 877,160 1.25 1.25 '3,77,1 -
IEPF : 1 314240 3,14.240 045  3,14240  3,14240  0.45 0.45 3,14,240
:“::;‘Q:ﬁ‘:}:g;‘t 435 314113 3,144,113 0.45 314113 314113  0.45 0.45 3,14,113 |
Others 23 129394 3,29394 047 3,729,394 329394 047 0.47 3,29,394
Trusts 7 9200 9200 0.01 9200 9200  0.01 0.01 9200
Sub-Total (B)(3) 81373 3037408 2,30,37,408 3272 2,30,37,408  2,30,37,408  32.72 3272 2,27,80,058

Total Public
Shareholding (B)= 61387 24819200  2,48,19,200 35.25 2,48,19,200 2,48,19,200 35.25 35.25 2,45,61,850
(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
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MSTC Limited

Shareholding as a %

(A Govt. of Incia Enterprise)

S;hamholdlng .asa%

i : o | L. o assuming full conversion | Number of equity
! Category Category and name Nos_ of | E;lngﬂg i Ir?:?ésm' ?zang]a:;& g; i ?g{g téﬁre‘;it:c;lalli z;ghts of convertible securities ( | shares held in
© of shareholder shareholders | charee 1§ hotd | SCRR 195'7’ ﬁsp:r% S -as a percentage of dematerialized
: Ehel ” : o= diluted share capital) As | form
| eld of (A=B+C2) a % of (A+B+C2)
5 v = ; : |
j h {ln L {iv) (Vi+(V)+ - (VI {1X) (XIy= (VI+(G {XIV)
i v :
- ho of Yoting % Zotal e
| Rights L
i | {A+B+C)
—— o F . - : c T + sl
i - Class |
x Custodian/DR Holder 0! 0 0 - 0l o 0 -
P Employee Benefit 5 B ' ]
| Trust (under SEBI ; ;
£l (Share based 0! 0 0 0 0. 0§ 0 0:

Employee Benefit) | i :
[ Regulations, 2014) _ :
! Total Non-Promoter'-' % ;

+ Non Public - - ; i
Shareholding (C)= 0 0 P + % 9 ¢ :
(C)(1)+(C)(2)

* o, S 27
o
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MSTC Limit

{A Govt of India Enterprise}

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding
shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen ete.

No. of shareholders No of share
held
55 546949 Please note that MSTC Limited is a Govt. Company. Prior to listing of shares, MSTC Limited has issued

bonus shares to the shareholders in January, 2019. The company was unlisted at that time and lot of
shareholders were holding shares in Physical mode. For the purpose compliance of provisions of Rule 9A of
the Companies (Prospectus and Allotment of Securities) Rules, 2014, bonus shares were issued in demat
mode only. Shares of those shareholders holding shares in physical form were kept in a separate account
i.e. MSTC Limited Unclaimed Suspense Account. The shares are being transferred from that unclaimed
account to the respective account of shareholders once the shareholders are being able to convert their
respective holding from physical to demat mode. The shares are kept in unclaimed account to comply with
the provisions of Rule 9A and may/may not be categorized as unclaimed shares under SEBI Regulations.
However, as good corporate governance we have incorporated the same in this report.




