

#### Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended 31st December, 2021

Company Name	MSTC Limited
NSE Symbol	MSTCLTD
Industry	A company of the second
As on	31-December-2021

	Declaration: The Listed entity has submitted the fo	ollowing declaration.		
Sr.No.	Particulars	Promoter & Promoter Group	Public	Non Promoter Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	No	No
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	No	No
7	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No		The state of the s



(भारत सरकार का उपक्रम)

#### **MSTC Limited**

				Table I -	Summary S	tatemen	t holding	of spec	ified securities			
Category	Category of shareholder	Nos. of sharehol ders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number o	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities		Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(1)	(11)	(III)	(IV)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII)	(IX)			(XI)= (VII)+(X)	(XII)		(XIV)
						No of Voti	ng Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)		No	As a % of total Shares held	
						Class X	Total	411		(a)	(b)	
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	45580800	45580800	64.75	45580800	45580800	64.75	64.75	14080000	30.89	45580800
В	Public	61,387	24819200	24819200	35.25	24819200	24819200	35.25	35.25		0	2,45,61,850
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	-	0	0	0	-		0	0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	-	0	0	0	-	-	0	0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	•	0	0
	Total	61,393	70400000	70400000	100	70400000	70400000	100	100	14080000	20.00	7,01,42,650





(भारत सरकार का उपक्रम)

# **MSTC** Limited

	-	Table II	- Statemen	t showing	sharehold	ing patte	rn of the	Promote	er and Prom	oter Grou	р	
Category	Category and name of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos, shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)	of Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities CRR, a %			Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares		Number of equity shares held in dematerialize d form
	(1)	(1) (11) (1V		(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII)	(IX)	(IX)		(XI)= (VII)+(X)	(XII)		(XIV)
						No of Voting	Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)		No	As a % of total Shares held	
	-					Class X	Total			(a)	(b)	
1	Indian	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Central Government/ State Government(s)	6	45580800	45580800	64.75	45580800	45580800	64.75	64.75	14080000	30.89	45580800
	PRESIDENT OF INDIA	1	45580000	45580000	64.74	45580000	45580000	64.74	64.74	14080000	30.89	45580000
	SURINDER KUMAR GUPTA NOMINEE PRESIDENT OF INDIA	1	160	160	0	160	160	0	0	0	0	160
	BHANU KUMAR NOMINEE	1	160	160	0	160	160	0	0	0	0	160





(भारत संस्कार का उपक्रम)

# **MSTC** Limited

(A Govt. of India Enterprise)

	PRESIDENT OF INDIA			and the state of t		Water 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1						
	SUBRATA SARKAR NOMINEE PRESIDENT OF INDIA	1	160	160	0	160	160	0	0	0	0 .	160
	AWADHESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY NOMINEE PRESIDENT OF INDIA	1	160	160	0	160	160	0	0	0	0	160
	AJAY KUMAR RAI NOMINEE PRESIDENT OF INDIA	1	160	160	0	160	160	0	0	0	0	160
b	Individuals/Hi ndu undivided Family	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
с	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	O	0	0	0	0
d	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	6	45580800	45580800	64.75	45580800	45580800	64.75	64.75	14080000	30.89	45580800
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

एमएसटीसी ते हैं जिमिटेड अ STCLTD.



(भारत सरकार का उपक्रम)

#### **MSTC Limited**

b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C
С	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	6	45580800	45580800	64.75	45580800	45580800	64.75	64.75	14080000	30.89	45580800





(भारत सरकार का उपक्रम)

# **MSTC** Limited

		Table III - State	ment sho	wing share	holding pa	ttern of the	e Public sha	areholde	er		
Category	Category and name of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities			Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form	
	(1)	(111)	(IV)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII)	(IX)			(XI)= (VII)+(X)	(XIV)	
						No of Voting R	lights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)			
						Class X	Total				
1	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
a	Mutual Funds/	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
b	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
с	Alternate Investment Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors	12	207934	2,07,934	0.30	2,07,934	2,07,934	0.30	0.30	2,07,934	
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	



(भारत सरकार का उपक्रम)

# MSTC Limited

3	Insurance Companies	2	1573858	15,73,858	2.24	15,73,858	15,73,858	2.24	2.24	15,73,858
	LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	1	793123	7,93,123	1.13	7,93,123	7,93,123	1.13	1.13	7,93,123
	THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED	1	780735	7,80,735	1.11	7,80,735	7,80,735	1.11	1.11	7,80,735
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
i	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	14	1781792	17,81,792	2.53	17,81,792	17,81,792	2.53	2.53	17,81,792
2	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0	o	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	Non-institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals -	58636	16657098	1,66,57,098	23.66	1,66,57,098	1,66,57,098	23.66	23.66	1,64,47,223
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	58557	12819289	1,28,19,289	18.21	1,28,19,289	1,28,19,289	18.21	18.21	1,27,51,814
fi	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	79	3837809	38,37,809	5.45	38,37,809	38,37,809	5.45	5.45	36,95,409





(भारत सरकार का उपक्रम)

# **MSTC Limited**

b	NBFCs registered with RBI	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
е	Any Other (specify)	2737	6380310	63,80,310	9.06	63,80,310	63,80,310	9.06	9.06	63,32,835
	Bodies Corporate	407	4405815	44,05,815	6.26	44,05,815	44,05,815	6.26	6.26	43,62,340
	SURYAVANSHI COMMOTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	1	1000000	10,00,000	1.42	10,00,000	10,00,000	1.42	1.42	10,00,000
	Clearing Members	86	112733	1,12,733	0.16	1,12,733	1,12,733	0.16	0.16	1,12,733
	Employees	81	17655	17655	0.03	17655	17655	0.03	0.03	17655
	HUF	1497	877160	8,77,160	1.25	8,77,160	8,77,160	1.25	1.25	8,77,160
	IEPF	1	314240	3,14,240	0.45	3,14,240	3,14,240	0.45	0.45	3,14,240
	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	435	314113	3,14,113	0.45	3,14,113	3,14,113	0.45	0.45	3,14,113
	Others	223	329394	3,29,394	0.47	3,29,394	3,29,394	0.47	0.47	3,29,394
	Trusts	7	9200	9200	0.01	9200	9200	0.01	0.01	9200
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	61373	23037408	2,30,37,408	32.72	2,30,37,408	2,30,37,408	32.72	32.72	2,27,80,058
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)	61387	24819200	2,48,19,200	35.25	2,48,19,200	2,48,19,200	35.25	35.25	2,45,61,850





(भारत सरकार का उपक्रम)

#### **MSTC** Limited

Category	Category and name of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities		ting Rights lass of	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
	(1)	(III)	(IV)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII)	(IX)			(XI)= (VII)+(X)	(XIV)
						No of ' Rights		Total as a % of (A+B+C)		
						Class	Total			
	Custodian/DR Holder	0	0	0	-	0	0	0	_	(
2	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)	O	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C
	Total Non-Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)	0	0	0		0	0	0	-	(





Details of Shares	which remain a shares held i	unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding n demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders	No of share held	which are nozen etc.
55	546949	Please note that MSTC Limited is a Govt. Company. Prior to listing of shares, MSTC Limited has issued bonus shares to the shareholders in January, 2019. The company was unlisted at that time and lot of shareholders were holding shares in Physical mode. For the purpose compliance of provisions of Rule 9A of the Companies (Prospectus and Allotment of Securities) Rules, 2014, bonus shares were issued in demain mode only. Shares of those shareholders holding shares in physical form were kept in a separate account i.e. MSTC Limited Unclaimed Suspense Account. The shares are being transferred from that unclaimed account to the respective account of shareholders once the shareholders are being able to convert their respective holding from physical to demat mode. The shares are kept in unclaimed account to comply with the provisions of Rule 9A and may/may not be categorized as unclaimed shares under SEBI Regulations. However, as good corporate governance we have incorporated the same in this report.